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SKOTTET

Gevär 50 m - 2003-04-13

Arrangör:

Umeå Skytteförening



STARTSKOTTET, UMEÅ SKF UMEÅ 2003-04-13

Liggande, Herr Seniorer Förening Lic.nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:A

1 Christer Jonasson I 20 2454 97 99 99 96 98 98 587

2 Curt Lejon Umeå 62180 99 99 99 98 98 94 587

3 Lars Möllsten Umeå 62097 98 97 94 98 95 97 579

4 Lars Sandström Ramselefors 65403 98 98 98 93 93 96 576

5 Daniel Undestam Umeå 59878 97 98 96 94 93 97 575

Liggande, Herr Juniorer A Förening Lic.nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:A

1 Christian Lejon Umeå 63730 97 98 98 98 100 97 588

Liggande, Herr Juniorer B Förening Lic.nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:A

1 Fredrik Forsgren Ramselefors 68103 97 96 97 96 96 96 578

2 Fredrik Wikström Umeå Bet 76 89 88 83 58 82 476

Liggande, Dam Juniorer A Förening Lic.nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:A

1 Andrea Franzén Fältjägarna 66255 96 98 93 95 97 97 576

2 Therese Melander Töre 66099 95 98 93 94 96 93 569

Liggande, Dam Juniorer C Förening Lic.nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:A

1 Marie Fjällström Ramselefors 69082 95 95 96 97 95 95 573



STARTSKOTTET, UMEÅ SKF UMEÅ 2003-04-13

Ställning, Herr Seniorer Förening Lic nr L 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 Ligg S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Stå K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 Knä S:A

1 Christer Jonasson I 20 2454 97 99 99 96 391 91 93 91 88 363 93 99 93 94 379 1133

2 Magnus Lindkvist Umeå 62137 96 98 96 95 385 93 86 92 93 364 95 95 91 95 376 1125

3 Daniel Undestam Umeå 59878 97 98 96 94 385 90 86 88 89 353 86 94 96 91 367 1105

4 Lars Sandström Ramselefors 65403 98 98 98 93 387 93 83 88 83 347 88 91 92 91 362 1096

5 Lars Möllsten Umeå 62097 98 97 94 98 387 83 79 90 81 333 83 89 90 91 353 1073

Ställning, Herr Juniorer AFörening Lic nr L 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 Ligg S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Stå K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 Knä S:A

1 Christian Lejon Umeå 63730 97 98 98 98 391 96 96 96 92 380 94 95 94 96 379 1150

Ställning, Herr Juniorer BFörening Lic nr L 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 Ligg S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Stå K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 Knä S:A

1 Fredrik Forsgren Ramselefors 68103 97 96 97 96 386 74 77 79 61 291 91 94 95 92 372 1049

Ställning, Dam Junior A Förening Lic nr L 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 Ligg S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Stå K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 Knä S:A

1 Andrea Franzén Fältjägarna 66255 96 98 0 0 194 91 92 0 0 183 96 97 0 0 193 570

2 Therese Melander Töre 66099 95 98 0 0 193 91 92 0 0 183 95 96 0 0 191 567

Ställning, Dam Junior C Förening Lic nr L 1 L 2 L 3 L 4 Ligg S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Stå K 1 K 2 K 3 K 4 Knä S:A

1 Marie Fjällström Ramselefors 69082 95 95 0 0 190 87 83 0 0 170 94 92 0 0 186 546


